Swaminarayan Dham
Intaingtional School 1-1-2020 *Wednesday ' Dhokla - Green Chatni

bl L 2-1-2020  Thursday | Sahi Khichdi - Masala Dahi
3-1-2020  Friday Swa. Roti Bataka nu Sak
4-1-2020 ' Saturday | Sev Usal - Chatni

6-1-2020 Monday  !Raj. Puri - Suki Bhaji - Chhas
7-1-2020  Tuesday |ldli - Sambhar

8-1-2020 |Wednesday' Upma Sing Bhajiya - M. Dahi
9-1-2020 | Thursday |Dal vada - Chatni - Marcha
10-1-2020 | Friday Puri - Undhiyu

11-1-2020 Saturday |Fangavela Mug - Chavanu - M. Dudh
12-1-2020 'Monday | Khaman - Papadi - Kadhi
16-1-2020 ' Thursday ldli - Sambhar

17-1-2020 ® Friday Mug - Puri - Marcha

18-1-2020 : Saturday | Dhokla - Green Chatni

. 20-1-2020 'Monday | Raj. Puri - Bataka nu Sak - Chhas
21-1-2020 | Tuesday  ‘Dal Pakvan

22-1-2020 | Wednesday | Dahi vada - Mamri - Tikhi Chatni
23-1-2020 ' Thursday | Mendu vada - Sambhar
24-1-2020 ' Friday Chole Puri

© 25-1-2020 | Saturday | Sev khamni - Kadhi - Tikhi Chatni
27-1-2020 | Monday  {ldli - Sambhar

28-1-2020 :Tuesday | Methi na Thepla - Marcha - M. Chhas
29-1-2020 | Wednesday | Mix Bhajiya - Chatni

30-1-2020 'Thursday |Ragda patis - Chavanu - Chatni
31-1-2020 | Friday Swa. Roti - Punjabi Sak
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